JOB NUMBER:
JOB NAME:
CUSTOMER:
P. O. #
Architectural Dimmers
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
A133
APPROVAL STAMP

wall-mount dimmer is engineered with the same quality
standards demanded in performance industry dimming systems.
Each module includes a backbox, heatsink, temperature sen-
sor to monitor operating temperature, a reliable 40 Amp SSR
package, toroidal filter and control electronics.
Order Infomation:
Incandescent Modules: Neon/Cold-Cathode: Fluorescent, MarkVII Programmer/Test Unit:
❒ VP-2/I-120-AD ❒ VP-D1/I-120-AD ❒ VP-2/NC-120-AD ❒ VP-2/ADV-120 ❒ VP-TU
❒ VP-2/I-240-AD ❒ VP-D1/I-240-AD ❒ VP-2/NC-240-AD ❒ VP-2/ADV-277
❒ VP-2/NC-277-AD
Dimming Modules:
All Versa-Pak modules are U.L. listed and labeled for load operation.
Incandescent:
Model Number Description
VP-2/l-120-AD Single 20A 120VAC dimmer
VP-2/I-240-AD Single 20A 240VAC dimmer
VP-D1/I-120-AD Dual 10A 120VAC dimmer
VP-D1/I-240-AD Dual 10A 240VAC dimmer
Neon/Cold-Cathode:
Model Number Description
VP-2/NC-120-AD Single 20A 120VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP-2/NC-240-AD Single 20A 240VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP-2/NC-277-AD Single 20A 277VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
Fluorescent Ballast
Model Number Description
Mark VII CICB Consult factory for specific ballast information.
VP-2/ADV-120 Single 20 Amp 120VAC fluorescent dimmer
VP-2/ADV-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC fluorescent dimmer
Programmer/Test Unit
Model Number Description
VP-TU Hand-held progammer/test unit.
Description